

MUKESH KUMAR.

Ag. No. 58 (SBD)/2020-21

Lath Lath MMSY Road to Patisa has Road

Schedule XLV From N. 134

Head - MMSY (SE)

~~P.W.D.~~

R
V D (W) J A M U

DIVISION

Bathat

SUB DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2729

30

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134					Contents or area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134					Contents or area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3/3) P/V and fixing Benchmark - do - etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No (23) item (1/1)					
= 2.35 Km @ Rs 32,896 = 80 / Km Rs					77,307 = 00
(2/2) Clearing and grubbing 800 sq/ha - etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (23) item (2/2)					
= 0.82 Hect @ Rs 51,133 = 76 / Hect Rs					41,930 = 00
(3/4) Constr o- of embankment - do - etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No (23) item (3/4)					
= 88.24 m ³ @ Rs 175 = 22 / m ³ Rs					15,461 = 00
(4/5) Constr of embankment - do - etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (23) item (4/5)					
= 314.05 m ³ @ Rs 135 = 17 / m ³ Rs					42,434 = 00
(5/6) Constr of G/S haul/over - do - etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (23) item (5/6)					
= 1632.68 m ³ @ Rs 176 = 86 / m ³ Rs					2,88,756 = 00
(6/7) Constr of Subgrade - do - etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (23) item (6/7)					
= 3088.80 m ³ @ Rs 176 = 86 / m ³ Rs					5,46,285 = 00
(7/8) Construction of G/S B-grd - do - etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (23) item (7/8)					
= 1336.50 m ³ @ Rs 176 = 49 / m ³ Rs					22,94,089 = 00
(8/9) P/V laying CNBM G/S - do - etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (23) item (8/9)					
= 596.02 m ³ @ Rs 2278 = 18 / m ³ Rs					13,57,841 = 00
(9/10) P/V and applying prime coat - etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (24) item (9/10)					
= 5298.00 m ² @ Rs 45 = 57 / m ² Rs					2,41,430 = 00

(Continuation)

Rs 49,05,533 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			13.7	R ₃ 10	205132.00
(17/21) S/F/F of 600 equivalent etc					
Qty. V.T. M.B. Page (25) Item (17/21)					
= 9.0 Nos @ R ₃ 3473 = 60/each R ₃					31,262.00
(18/22) S/F/F of 600mm Circulars etc					
Qty. V.T. M.B. Page (25) Item (18/22)					
= 6.0 Nos @ R ₃ 4699.27/each R ₃					28,196.20
(19/23) S/F/F of 800x600mm Rectangular etc - etc etc wall etc					
Qty. V.T. M.B. Page (25) Item (19/23)					
= 9.0 Nos @ R ₃ 6600 = 50/each R ₃					59,405.00
(20/24) S/F/F of 640x400mm Rectangulars - etc - etc					
Qty. V.T. M.B. Page (25) Item (20/24)					
= 6.0 Nos @ R ₃ 4573.81/each R ₃					27,443.00
(21/25) P/V Rd marking on B.T. portion etc					
Qty. V.T. M.B. Page (25) Item (21/25)					
= 280.0 M @ R ₃ 735 = 44/m R ₃					205923.00
(22/27) Rd marking on C.C. portion.					
Qty. V.T. M.B. Page (25) Item (22/27)					
= 140.0 m ² @ R ₃ 835 = 34/m ² R ₃					1,16,948.00
(23/28) S/F/F of boundary wall etc					
Qty. V.T. M.B. Page (25) Item (23/28)					
= 40.0 Nos @ R ₃ 484 = 52/each R ₃					19,381.00
(24/29) P/V marking direction board.					
Qty. V.T. M.B. Page (25) Item (24/29)					
= 9.0 Nos @ R ₃ 11672 = 04/each R ₃					105048.00
(Continuation)					
					R ₃ 10798738.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				10 P Rs	1,07,98.738=00
(25/30) P/V and fixing M.M.G.Sy Board do etc all complete job.					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No (26) Item (25/30)					
= 5.0 Nos @ Rs 9350 = 38/each Rs					46,752=00
(26/31) B/W in excavation in found ⁿ .					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (26) Item (26/31)					
= 78.31 m ² @ Rs 294 = 7.3/m ² Rs					23,089=00
(27/32) P/V P.C.C. M.S. in foundation etc.					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (26) Item (27/32)					
= 14.23 m ² @ Rs 4964 = 14/m ² Rs					70,638=00
(28/33) Plaster - M.S. in substructure etc all complete job					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (26) Item (28/33)					
= 75.83 m ² @ Rs 6113 = 4.7/m ² Rs					4,63,584=00
(29/34) P/V 600mm D.H.P. etc - etc.					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (26) Item (29/34)					
= 37.50 M @ Rs 3404 = 23/m Rs					1,27,685=10
(30/35) Painting on parapet walls - etc.					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (26) Item (30/35)					
= 62.40 m ² @ Rs 97 = 19/m ² Rs					6,065=00
				Rs	1,15,36,542=00
Add 12% G.S.T				(+) Rs	13,84,385=00
Add 1% Labour & less				(-) Rs	1,15,365=00
				Rs	1,30,36,392=00
Less 10% as per Agreement				(-) Rs	13,03,629=00
				Rs	1,17,32,663=00

(Continuation)

